MAX6730–MAX6735
Single-/Dual-/Triple-Voltage µP Supervisory
Circuits with Independent Watchdog Output
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
(VCC1 = VCC2 = +0.8V to +5.5V, TA = -40°C to +85°C, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25°C.) (Note 2)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional

2 1/03 Released MAX6733. 1
3 3/04 Updated Typical Operating Circuit. 14
4 12/05 Added lead-free notation to Ordering Information. 1
5 3/09 Updated Pin Description and added Package Table. 7, 14
6 11/11 Added automotive-qualified part information 1
7 4/13
Added Package Thermal Characteristics and corrected power dissipation errors
and package code for 8 SOT23
2–4, 14
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Maxim Integrated:
  MAX6730UTLD3+T  MAX6730UTSD2+T  MAX6730UTSD3+T  MAX6730UTTD3+T  MAX6731UTTD3+T
MAX6735KALTD3+T  MAX6735KARVD3+T  MAX6735KASHD3+T  MAX6735KASVD3+T  MAX6735KASYD3+T
MAX6735KATGD3+T  MAX6730UTRD3+T  MAX6731UTLD3+T